CALL TO ORDER:     U.S. Phone 219 879-8000     •     U.K. Phone (+44) (0)1494-461707     •     Asia Pacific Phone 61 2 4272-2055 431
P
ro
c
e
s
s
 C

L60
L72
How To Order:
Determine model number from model chart using example as a guide.
Select desired length of Particulate Sensor cable from cable model chart.
Consult factory for custom cable lengths up to 300 feet.
PMS-A11T1P1-L1.5: PMS Particulate Sensor, Weatherproof, NEMA 4X, 1/2”
NPT Connection, 250°F Max Temp., 10 psi Max Pressure, 1.5” Probe.
PMS Particulate Sensor
Weatherproof, NEMA 4X
Intrinsically Safe, CSA & CEA Approvals, Class I, II, and III. Division I & II, All
Groups, NEMA 4X (requires Quick Clamp connection or flange mount)
1/2˝ NPT
1˝ NPT with 1.5˝ Quick Clamp Connection
2˝ 150# ANSI Flange
2˝ 150# ANSI Flange with Process Mating Flange and Installation Kit
250°F (121°C)
450°F (232°C)
800°F (426°C) - requires flange mount
1200°F (649°C) - requires flange mount
10 psi
100 psi - requires flange mount
1.5˝ Probe
3˝ Probe
5˝ Probe
10˝ Probe
15˝ Probe
20˝ Probe
30˝ Probe
36˝ Probe
48˝ Probe
60˝ Probe
72˝ Probe
Description
30 foot sensor cable
40 foot sensor cable
Description
10 foot sensor cable
20 foot sensor cable
p431:Layout 7  7/8/09  4:02 PM  Page 1